3615  and 3616 of Ward No.7 at 

Rampura Main Road, Surat and bounded 

as under: 

On or towards North: Adj Road 

On or towards South: Adj Road 

On or towards East:    Adj Road 

On or towards West: Passage 

Mrs. 

Pratimaben 

Jayantilal 

Nanavati 

Rs.  90,67,382 

Rupees Ninety 

Lakhs Sixty 

Seven Thousand 

Three Hundred 

and Eighty Two 

Only) 

24.02.2020 10.02.2023 Rs. 

45,00,0

00(Rup

ees 

Forty 

Five 

Lakhs 

Only) 

Rs. 

50,000 

(Rupees 

Fifty 

Thousan

d Only) 

Rs.  

4,50,000 

(Rupees 

Four Lakhs 

Fifty 

Thousand 

Only) 

08.03.2026 
12:00 PM to 

1:00 PM 
(As per prior 

Appointment

) 

Account No.:201003788869 , Name of the Beneficiary:  INDIABULLS ARC-IX TRUST, Bank Name: IndusInd Bank, Branch: Opera House Branch, IndusInd House, 425, 

Dadasaheb Bhadkamkar Marg, Mumbai-400 004  , IFSC Code:INDB0000001